
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 103082902

Data publicarii	18.09.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.914,29 RON - 2.914,29 RON

Descriere: DISC DIAMANTAT 230: 3 x BUC 52.9412= 158.8235 CIMENTCEMROM 40KG: 40 x BUC 26.8908= 1075.6303 PALET SOCERAM: 1 x BUC 84.0336= 84.0336 VAR 20KG: 1 x BUC 21.0084= 21.0084 BORDURA 500/50/200: 186 x BUC 7.563= 1406.7227 PALET LEMN EURO: 2 x BUC 84.0336= 168.0672
